Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer
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232-20-0712
076-19-1340
172-20-0875
172-20-0860
172-20-0688
172-20-0635
076-14-0359
076-20-1067
172-20-0904
172-20-0605
232-20-0885
172-20-0940
172-19-0116
111-20-0983
172-20-0870
172-20-0889
172-20-0575
172-19-0319
172-20-0531
190-20-0619
172-20-0829
172-20-0521
232-19-0440
232-20-0868
076-20-1559
172-20-0560
172-20-0905
180-20-0666
172-18-0389
172-19-0293
172-20-0639
232-20-0821
232-20-0831
172-18-0183
172-20-0880
172-20-0701
172-20-0894
076-20-1043
172-20-0935
232-19-0465
172-20-0545
172-20-0944
232-19-0603
232-19-0635
076-19-1341
172-20-0888
172-20-0866
172-20-0817
172-16-0049
172-16-0024
172-18-0252
172-18-0223
172-20-0576
172-20-0563

19-06-2021 fra AABENRAA

Antal duer: 234
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 08:17:01 1.537,05
A 08:14:34 1.534,79
A 08:00:05 1.533,87
A 08:00:33 1.519,93
A 08:01:08 1.519,90
A 08:01:10 1.519,35
A 08:11:59 1.501,74
A 08:14:43 1.489,30
A 08:03:13 1.482,31
U 08:03:41 1.478,53
A 08:31:54 1.478,22
A 08:02:11 1.477,84
U 08:03:48 1.476,70
A 08:03:21 1.474,34
A 08:04:04 1.468,92
A 08:04:22 1.464,25
A 08:07:12 1.459,08
A 08:04:50 1.457,04
U 08:04:29 1.456,66
U 08:04:39 1.454,09
A 08:04:40 1.453,84
A 08:04:42 1.453,33
A 08:42:00 1.448,32
A 08:42:17 1.445,22
A 08:21:34 1.438,49
A 08:08:36 1.438,37
A 08:06:05 1.438,08
A 08:18:30 1.437,37
A 08:06:23 1.437,12
A 08:06:18 1.434,85
U 08:06:33 1.434,63
A 08:43:26 1.432,76
A 08:43:27 1.432,58
A 08:06:56 1.425,47
A 08:06:57 1.425,23
U 08:07:13 1.424,80
A 08:07:03 1.423,76
A 08:17:39 1.422,68
A 08:05:49 1.421,80
A 08:44:38 1.419,99
A 08:06:02 1.418,59
A 08:06:04 1.418,10
A 08:44:51 1.417,71
U 08:29:47 1.414,55
A 08:23:36 1.412,75
A 08:07:51 1.412,12
A 08:07:55 1.411,16
A 08:07:39 1.409,42
A 08:06:41 1.409,05
A 08:06:44 1.408,33
A 08:06:46 1.407,84
A 08:06:48 1.407,36
A 08:10:56 1.405,12
A 08:10:57 1.404,88

Forening Navn

1/23
1/ 24
1/ 22
1/ 17
1/ 61
2/ 61
1/ 4
1/ 10
2/ 22
3/ 61
177
1/ 24
4/ 61
2/ 17
3/22
4/ 22
1/6
5/ 22
3/ 17
4/ 17
5/ 17
6/ 17
1/ 24
2/ 24
2/ 24
2/6
6/ 22
2/ 10
5/ 61
7/ 22
6/ 61
3/ 24
4/ 24
8/ 22
9/ 22
7/ 61
10/ 22
2/4
2/ 24
5/ 24
3/ 24
4/ 24
6/ 24
1/ 12
3/ 24
11/ 22
12/ 22
7/ 17
5/ 24
6/ 24
7/ 24
8/ 24
3/6
4/ 6

232
076
172
172
172
172
076
076
172
172
232
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
232
076
172
172
076
172
172
172
232
232
172
172
172
172
076
172
232
172
172
232
232
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

CLAUS JENSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
EVALD JENSEN

LINDA - HENNING
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN

LEIF TONNING
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
KARL MARIUS ABERG
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
LINDA - HENNING
BRDR. NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
EVALD JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
FLEMMING OLESEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 08-05-2022

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
999
998
989
989
988
977
969
964
962
962
961
961
959
956
953
949
948
948
946
946
946
942
940
936
936
936
935
935
934
933
932
932
927
927
927
926
926
925
924
923
923
922
920
919
919
918
917
917
916
916
916
914
914

100,00
75,00
50,00



Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58

232-16-2392
172-20-0584
232-20-0803
232-19-0640

19-06-2021 fra AABENRAA

Antal duer: 234
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 08:46:08 1.404,34
A * 08:11:01 1.403,96
A 08:46:21 1.402,11
A * 08:30:52 1.401,88

Forening Navn
7/ 24 232 ULLA & RENE RONN

5/6 172 KARL MARIUS ABERG
8/ 24 232 ULLA & RENE RONN
2/12 232 FLEMMING OLESEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 08-05-2022

Premie

Praemieklasse

914
913
912
912



